
SHARM EL SHEIKH WORLD CUP 2024 (EG)
01-07 December 2024
"Pre-Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
MAS Jose Maria ES 64 44 1.454 2 6 6 1
ORAK Turgay TR 67 47 1.425 2 5 5 2
OZBAS Seymen TR 60 43 1.395 2 10 6 3

B
FORTHOMME Roland BE 70 38 1.842 3 8 8 1

JIMENEZ Sergio ES 70 44 1.590 3 12 11 2
OKTORVACI Ugur TR 57 56 1.017 0 5 3 3

C
BASEGMEZ Emrullah TR 70 53 1.320 4 5 5 1
CANBUL Kazim Ilker TR 62 57 1.087 2 5 5 2
SOARES Jose Miguel PT 54 60 0.900 0 6 5 3

D
MORTENSEN Lukas DK 70 62 1.129 4 9 5 1
GOREN Mehmet TR 52 64 0.812 2 8 4 2
YAVUZ Tarik TR 60 60 1.000 0 8 4 3

E
SON JUN Hyuk KR 63 54 1.166 2 7 6 1
ALP Ahmet TR 63 58 1.086 2 5 4 2

AKKOCA Denizcan TR 62 58 1.068 2 6 5 3

F
SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 70 42 1.666 4 11 6 1
PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 62 35 1.771 2 8 7 2
SABANCI Baris TR 22 39 0.564 0 3 2 3

G
KAHOFER Arnim AT 70 68 1.029 4 5 5 1

CAMBERLIN Fabien FR 54 72 0.750 2 4 3 2
KORKMAZ Fatih TR 44 60 0.733 0 4 3 3

H
BAS Serdal TR 70 71 0.985 3 8 5 1

SELEVENTAS Dimitrios GR 66 50 1.320 2 6 6 2
NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 54 61 0.885 1 8 7 3

I
MARECHAL Gwendal FR 70 49 1.428 4 10 8 1

GULBAY Ali TR 62 62 1.000 2 8 5 2
ABDIN Mohamed EG 41 53 0.773 0 4 4 3

J
KANG Ja In KR 70 48 1.458 4 6 6 1

MINAOGLU Manolis TR 67 49 1.367 2 11 5 2
SAEIJS Alain BE 26 43 0.604 0 3 3 3

K
NADY Riad EG 70 58 1.206 4 10 5 1

DEMMING Adrie NL 65 49 1.326 2 7 7 2
KOKKORIS Kostantinos GR 49 47 1.042 0 5 5 3

L
PANAIA Maxime FR 70 57 1.228 4 6 5 1

ABU TAYEH Mashhour JO 65 63 1.031 1 6 5 2
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 60 72 0.833 1 4 3 3

M
LONG Nguyen Chi VN 70 37 1.891 4 9 8 1
VASSEUR Kevin FR 60 65 0.923 2 6 5 2
JEONG Sung Il KR 54 54 1.000 0 10 7 3

N
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 64 47 1.361 2 8 7 1
TELLEZ Erick CR 69 52 1.326 2 7 7 2
CETIN Volkan NL 61 53 1.150 2 9 5 3

O
TACHOIRE Adrien FR 70 39 1.794 4 10 5 1
DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 48 57 0.842 2 6 5 2
DE KOK Joey NL 42 52 0.807 0 6 3 3

P
UYMAZ Birol TR 70 61 1.147 4 9 7 1
STAMM Lukas DE 58 57 1.017 2 5 4 2
MAURER Claus AT 48 60 0.800 0 6 5 3



SHARM EL SHEIKH WORLD CUP 2024 (EG)
01-07 December 2024
"Pre-Qual" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
LONG Nguyen Chi VN 70 37 1.891 4 9 8 1
TACHOIRE Adrien FR 70 39 1.794 4 10 5 2
SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 70 42 1.666 4 11 6 3

KANG Ja In KR 70 48 1.458 4 6 6 4
MARECHAL Gwendal FR 70 49 1.428 4 10 8 5
BASEGMEZ Emrullah TR 70 53 1.320 4 5 5 6
PANAIA Maxime FR 70 57 1.228 4 6 5 7
NADY Riad EG 70 58 1.206 4 10 5 8
UYMAZ Birol TR 70 61 1.147 4 9 7 9

MORTENSEN Lukas DK 70 62 1.129 4 9 5 10
KAHOFER Arnim AT 70 68 1.029 4 5 5 11

FORTHOMME Roland BE 70 38 1.842 3 8 8 12
BAS Serdal TR 70 71 0.985 3 8 5 13

MAS Jose Maria ES 64 44 1.454 2 6 6 14
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 64 47 1.361 2 8 7 15
SON JUN Hyuk KR 63 54 1.166 2 7 6 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
JIMENEZ Sergio ES 70 44 1.590 3 12 11 17
PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 62 35 1.771 2 8 7 18
ORAK Turgay TR 67 47 1.425 2 5 5 19

MINAOGLU Manolis TR 67 49 1.367 2 11 5 20
TELLEZ Erick CR 69 52 1.326 2 7 7 21

DEMMING Adrie NL 65 49 1.326 2 7 7 22
SELEVENTAS Dimitrios GR 66 50 1.320 2 6 6 23
CANBUL Kazim Ilker TR 62 57 1.087 2 5 5 24

ALP Ahmet TR 63 58 1.086 2 5 4 25
STAMM Lukas DE 58 57 1.017 2 5 4 26
GULBAY Ali TR 62 62 1.000 2 8 5 27

VASSEUR Kevin FR 60 65 0.923 2 6 5 28
DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 48 57 0.842 2 6 5 29
GOREN Mehmet TR 52 64 0.812 2 8 4 30

CAMBERLIN Fabien FR 54 72 0.750 2 4 3 31
ABU TAYEH Mashhour JO 65 63 1.031 1 6 5 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
OZBAS Seymen TR 60 43 1.395 2 10 6 33
CETIN Volkan NL 61 53 1.150 2 9 5 34

AKKOCA Denizcan TR 62 58 1.068 2 6 5 35
NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 54 61 0.885 1 8 7 36

KIYOTA Atsushi JP 60 72 0.833 1 4 3 37
KOKKORIS Kostantinos GR 49 47 1.042 0 5 5 38

OKTORVACI Ugur TR 57 56 1.017 0 5 3 39
JEONG Sung Il KR 54 54 1.000 0 10 7 40
YAVUZ Tarik TR 60 60 1.000 0 8 4 41

SOARES Jose Miguel PT 54 60 0.900 0 6 5 42
DE KOK Joey NL 42 52 0.807 0 6 3 43
MAURER Claus AT 48 60 0.800 0 6 5 44
ABDIN Mohamed EG 41 53 0.773 0 4 4 45
KORKMAZ Fatih TR 44 60 0.733 0 4 3 46
SAEIJS Alain BE 26 43 0.604 0 3 3 47
SABANCI Baris TR 22 39 0.564 0 3 2 48


